	N
	Full Name
	Academic Title
	Certificate
	Email
	Mob

	1
	Sherzad Aziz Taha
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	sherzad.taha@su.edu.krd
	+9647504498376

	2
	Mudhaffer Mustafa Ameen
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	mudhaffer.ameen@su.edu.krd
	+9647504514638

	3
	Ismail Musa Murad
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]ismail.murad@su.edu.krd
	+9647504476917

	4
	Azad Muhammed Kareem
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	azad.kareem@su.edu.krd
	+9647504436543

	6
	Saeed Omer Ibrahim
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	saeed.ibrahim@su.edu.krd
	+9647504671843

	7
	Nabeel Mohsen Naser
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	nabeel.naser@su.edu.krd
	+9647507320386

	8
	Edrees Muhammad_Tahir Nury
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	edrees.nury@su.edu.krd
	+9647504461329

	9
	Sattar Othman Hasan
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	sattar.hasan@su.edu.krd
	+9647504514637

	10
	Sardar Pirkhider Yaba
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	sardar.yaba@su.edu.krd
	+9647504617268

	11
	Habeeb Hanna Mansour
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	habeeb.mansour@su.edu.krd
	+9647504476922

	12
	Ayoub Sabir Karim
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	ayoub.karim@su.edu.krd
	+9647504535160

	13
	Hewa Yaseen Abdullah
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	hewa.abdullah@su.edu.krd
	+9647504461582

	14
	Waad Mohammed Najat Sabri
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	waad.najat@su.edu.krd
	+9647504492917

	15
	Asaad Hamid Ismail
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	asaad.ismail@su.edu.krd
	+9647504600048

	17
	Haidar Jalal Ismail
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	haidar.ismail@su.edu.krd
	+9647504531623

	18
	Mowfaq Jalil Ahmed
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	mowfaq.ahmad@su.edu.krd
	+9647504612357

	19
	Nahlah Qader Mohammed
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	nahlah.mohammed@su.edu.krd
	+9647504492717

	20
	Azeez Abdullah Barzinjy
	Assistant Prof.
	Ph.D.
	azeez.azeez@su.edu.krd
	+9647504542010

	21
	Dilshad Omer Abdulrahim
	Assistant Prof.
	MSc.
	dilshad.abdulrahim@su.edu.krd
	+9647504880894

	22
	Mohammedsalih Ali Mohammed
	Assistant Prof.
	MSc.
	mohammedsalih.mohammed@su.edu.krd
	+9647504493692

	23
	Gulala Mohamed Faraj
	Assistant Prof.
	MSc.
	gulala.faraj@su.edu.krd
	+9647504493444

	24
	Othman Salem Hammd
	Assistant-Lectr.
	Ph.D.
	othman.hammd@su.edu.krd
	+9647504095670

	25
	Muhamad Abdullah Hamad
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	muhamad.hamad@su.edu.krd
	+9647504224153

	26
	Rashad Hassan Mahmud
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	rashad.mahmud@su.edu.krd
	+9647504731721

	27
	Karwan Wasman Qadir
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	karwan.qadir@su.edu.krd
	+9647504567563

	28
	Saman Qadir Mawlud
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	saman.Mawlud@su.edu.krd
	+9647504789074

	29
	Kasim Fawzy Ahmed
	Lecturer
	Ph.D.
	Kasim.Ahmed@su.edu.krd
	+9647504493443

	30
	Hiwa H. Azeez
	Lecturer
	MSc.
	hiwa.azeez@su.edu.krd
	+9647504544604

	32
	Glala Yasen Baker
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	glala.baker@su.edu.krd
	+9647504661338

	33
	Runas Yakup Sula
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	runas.sula@su.edu.krd
	+9647504655149

	34
	Twana Muhammed Kak Anwar
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	twana.anwar1@su.edu.krd
	+9647504559685

	35
	Khadija Najmdeen Abdulla
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	khadija.abdulla@su.edu.krd
	+96407504724260

	36
	Kadhim Qasim Jabbar
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	kadhim.jabbar@su.edu.krd
	+9647504716873

	37
	Bestoon Taha Mustafa
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	bestoon.mustafa@su.edu.krd
	+9647510226436

	38
	Gelara Fuad Hassan
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	gelara.hassan@su.edu.krd
	+9647504950758

	39
	Diyar A. Rasool
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	diyar.rasool@su.edu.krd
	+9647504603842

	40
	Sana Lattif Nahmatulla
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	sana.nahmatulla@su.edu.krd
	+9647504555742

	41
	Avin Jawhar Ali
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	avin.ali@su.edu.krd
	+9647501196469

	42
	Aven Magded Hamadamen
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	aven.hamadamen@su.edu.krd
	+9647504861176

	43
	Ahmed Abdulrahman Ahmed
	Assistant-Lectr.
	MSc.
	ahmed.ahmed2@su.edu.krd
	+9647801041323



